
CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY  (Route)       12-06-21  219 VIEUX            Amateurs:21 LACHER:11.20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 17  3  307746 BE 110395619 15.23440 1262.6340    1 
   2 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 68 49  295087 BE 100153918 15.15060 1255.1553    2 
   3 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 68 58       2 BE 110599019 15.15171 1254.1683    3 
   4 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU  7  2  299990 BE 106861818 15.22080 1238.9455    4 
   5 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 19  7  302971 BE 110462019 15.24340 1238.8074    5 
   6 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU  7  7       2 BE 110640419 15.23330 1231.7389    6 
   7 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL  7  4  306316 BE 110327119 15.29550 1225.6726    7 
   8 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 68  6       3 BE 110611919 15.20471 1225.5207    8 
   9 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 15  1  313142 BE 105784017 15.36469 1219.4874    9 
  10 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 68 67       4 BE 118501415 15.22081 1218.6879   10 
  11 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 68 11       5 BE 110598919 15.22131 1218.2686   11 
  12 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU  7  1       3 BE 108135217 15.27130 1213.4700   12 
  13 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU  4  2  298276 BE 113334319 15.25510 1213.2438   13 
  14 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 17  5       2 BE 110399419 15.33430 1212.9515   14 
  15 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 68 59       6 BE 110599519 15.23391 1211.1019   15 
  16 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU  7  4       4 BE 106529117 15.27470 1210.6948   16 
  17 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  6  5  310001 BE 110511119 15.36080 1210.3110   17 
  18 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI  8  7  308361 BE 105310319 15.34530 1209.8123   18 
  19 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  4  4  307128 BE 105632417 15.34081 1208.5230   19 
  20 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI  8  1       2 BE 113348319 15.35120 1208.3111   20 
  21 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 68 39       7 ES 001739518 15.24310 1206.8175   21 
  22 MACKOWIACK.F          CHAPELL  1  1  307699 BE 106114417 15.35420 1203.3594   22 
  23 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI  8  6       3 BE 113343119 15.36230 1202.7342   23 
  24 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 17 17       3 BE 100456718 15.36080 1201.5070   24 
  25 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 68 61       8 BE 110599119 15.25361 1201.4861   25 
  26 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 19  2       2 BE 100429918 15.32160 1200.9950   26 
  27 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 68 54       9 BE 110603119 15.26151 1198.3147   27 
  28 PAYEN J-PIERRE        LEVAL    5  4  299621 BE 106218417 15.30080 1197.8451   28 
  29 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL  7  1       2 BE 101166418 15.35510 1197.2484   29 
  30 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   3  2  295006 BE 106883617 15.26530 1194.9207   30 
  31 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 68 41      10 BE 114817514 15.27350 1191.8694   31 
  32 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 17 13       4 BE 110396619 15.38160 1191.5823   32 
  33 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 68 22      11 FR 024862517 15.27401 1191.4604   33 
  34 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 10  7  303549 BE 113303719 15.34491 1191.2369   34 
  35 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 68 48      12 ES 001736818 15.27450 1191.0676   35 
  36 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  6  4       2 BE 110510119 15.41160 1186.5310   36 
  37 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 17  9       5 BE 110399119 15.39290 1185.9952   37 
  38 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 19 16       3 BE 115880119 15.35290 1185.8738   38 
  39 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 68 56      13 BE 110604219 15.29131 1184.0501   39 
  40 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 15  7  307035 BE 110347319 15.39200 1183.9396   40 
  41 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI  8  8       4 BE 113343019 15.40440 1182.6681   41 
  42 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 68 35      14 FR 016373318 15.29320 1182.5554   42 
  43 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 68 25      15 BE 110605619 15.29411 1181.8371   43 
  44 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 15  3       2 BE 115791319 15.39510 1181.5855   44 
  45 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 68 40      16 BE 118547015 15.29560 1180.6628   45 
  46 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 68 47      17 BE 110603419 15.29580 1180.5054   46 
  47 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 19 12       4 BE 110463519 15.36410 1180.3298   47 
  48 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU  4  3  298080 BE 103309816 15.32510 1178.8808   48 
  49 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 68 52      18 BE 104430116 15.30260 1178.3056   49 
  50 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 10  4       2 BE 114860919 15.37471 1177.5278   50 
  51 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI  8  3       5 BE 113342619 15.41560 1177.2499   51 
  52 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 15  9       3 BE 110347519 15.41010 1176.3042   52 
  53 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU  7  6       5 BE 106858518 15.35200 1174.8956   53 
  54 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   3  1       2 BE 112738119 15.31100 1174.5428   54 
  55 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 68 21      19 BE 103569116 15.31321 1173.1449   55 
  55 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 68 29      20 BE 110603619 15.31321 1173.1449   55 
  57 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 15 13       2 BE 110471219 15.46569 1173.0435   57 
  58 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 68 33      21 BE 104429716 15.31361 1172.8340   58 
  59 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 15  7       3 BE 104137116 15.47039 1172.5310   59 
  60 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 15 15       4 BE 115792919 15.42180 1170.5490   60 
  61 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 15  6       4 BE 105783817 15.47319 1170.4857   61 
  62 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 10  1       3 BE 116224719 15.39361 1169.2876   62 
  63 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 19  1       5 BE 100428918 15.39150 1168.6442   63 
  64 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL  7  6       3 BE 110327819 15.42390 1166.2517   64 
  65 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU  4  1       2 BE 113330519 15.36210 1163.5498   65 
  66 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 68 66      22 BE 118504715 15.33521 1162.3624   66 
  67 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 68 27      23 BE 110609619 15.34071 1161.2189   67 
  68 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  2  1  297984 BE 110573619 15.36370 1161.2028   68 
  69 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 19 11       6 BE 110462119 15.41020 1160.6602   69 
  70 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 68 55      24 BE 110599219 15.34171 1160.4578   70 
  71 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  6  3       3 BE 110514219 15.47560 1157.0080   71 
  72 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 15  8       5 BE 216016016 15.50569 1155.7259   72 
  73 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 15  1       5 BE 115790119 15.45520 1154.8458   73 



-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY  (Route)       12-06-21  395 VX/YEARL.        Amateurs:26 LACHER:11.20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 18  3  307746 BE 110395619 15.23440 1262.6340    1 
   2 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74 52  295087 BE 100153918 15.15060 1255.1553    2 
   3 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74 63       2 BE 110599019 15.15171 1254.1683    3 
   4 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31 20  302971 BE 110018120 15.24200 1239.9905    4 
   5 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 21  2  299990 BE 106861818 15.22080 1238.9455    5 
   6 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31  7       2 BE 110462019 15.24340 1238.8074    6 
   7 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 15 14  304504 BE 109377020 15.25500 1238.6603    7 
   8 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 21 12       2 BE 110640419 15.23330 1231.7389    8 
   9 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  1  309619 BE 110061320 15.31420 1230.1112    9 
  10 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 15  1       2 BE 109375620 15.28240 1225.8615   10 
  11 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 10  2  298080 BE 109277320 15.23110 1225.7419   11 
  12 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 12  4  306316 BE 110327119 15.29550 1225.6726   12 
  13 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74  6       3 BE 110611919 15.20471 1225.5207   13 
  14 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  2       2 BE 110061420 15.32590 1223.8711   14 
  15 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 15 12       3 BE 109372720 15.29130 1221.8444   15 
  16 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 18 13  298276 BE 105571120 15.24310 1219.8596   16 
  17 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 15  1  313142 BE 105784017 15.36469 1219.4874   17 
  18 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74 73       4 BE 118501415 15.22081 1218.6879   18 
  19 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 15  4       4 BE 109376620 15.29530 1218.5847   19 
  20 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74 11       5 BE 110598919 15.22131 1218.2686   20 
  21 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  4  3  313044 BE 110084320 15.37580 1213.5056   21 
  22 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 21  1       3 BE 108135217 15.27130 1213.4700   22 
  23 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 18 18       2 BE 105571720 15.25490 1213.4084   23 
  24 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 18  2       3 BE 113334319 15.25510 1213.2438   24 
  25 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 18  5       2 BE 110399419 15.33430 1212.9515   25 
  26 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74 64       6 BE 110599519 15.23391 1211.1019   26 
  27 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  4       3 BE 110060820 15.35400 1211.0261   27 
  28 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 21  4       4 BE 106529117 15.27470 1210.6948   28 
  29 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  6  5  310001 BE 110511119 15.36080 1210.3110   29 
  30 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI  8  7  308361 BE 105310319 15.34530 1209.8123   30 
  31 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  4  4  307128 BE 105632417 15.34081 1208.5230   31 
  32 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI  8  1       2 BE 113348319 15.35120 1208.3111   32 
  33 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74 42       7 ES 001739518 15.24310 1206.8175   33 
  34 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 41 25  298315 BE 109265220 15.27260 1205.6379   34 
  35 MACKOWIACK.F          CHAPELL  2  1  307699 BE 106114417 15.35420 1203.3594   35 
  36 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI  8  6       3 BE 113343119 15.36230 1202.7342   36 
  37 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 21 19       5 BE 109311420 15.29390 1201.6423   37 
  38 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 18 17       3 BE 100456718 15.36080 1201.5070   38 
  39 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74 66       8 BE 110599119 15.25361 1201.4861   39 
  40 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31  2       3 BE 100429918 15.32160 1200.9950   40 
  41 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 15  5       5 BE 109372220 15.33430 1200.1734   41 
  42 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74 58       9 BE 110603119 15.26151 1198.3147   42 
  43 PAYEN J-PIERRE        LEVAL    5  4  299621 BE 106218417 15.30080 1197.8451   43 
  44 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 12  1       2 BE 101166418 15.35510 1197.2484   44 
  45 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   6  2  295006 BE 106883617 15.26530 1194.9207   45 
  46 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31 29       4 BE 114699720 15.34060 1192.3298   46 
  47 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74 44      10 BE 114817514 15.27350 1191.8694   47 
  48 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  8  3  297984 BE 109347520 15.30040 1191.6182   48 
  49 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 18 13       4 BE 110396619 15.38160 1191.5823   49 
  50 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74 24      11 FR 024862517 15.27401 1191.4604   50 
  51 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20 17  303549 BE 113303719 15.34491 1191.2369   51 
  52 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74 51      12 ES 001736818 15.27450 1191.0676   52 
  53 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 41 15       2 BE 104983320 15.30500 1189.2957   53 
  54 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 21 13       6 BE 109313720 15.32180 1189.0210   54 
  55 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11 10       4 BE 110060720 15.40480 1187.1894   55 
  56 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31 31       5 BE 110019020 15.35160 1186.8804   56 
  57 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  6  4       2 BE 110510119 15.41160 1186.5310   57 
  58 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   6  6       2 BE 109317220 15.28380 1186.5103   58 
  59 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 18  9       5 BE 110399119 15.39290 1185.9952   59 
  60 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31 16       6 BE 115880119 15.35290 1185.8738   60 
  61 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 10 10       2 BE 109276920 15.31310 1185.1302   61 
  62 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74 19      13 FR 009184720 15.29111 1184.2085   62 
  63 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74 61      14 BE 110604219 15.29131 1184.0501   63 
  64 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 16  8  307035 BE 110347319 15.39200 1183.9396   64 
  65 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 41 24       3 BE 109264320 15.32040 1183.4766   65 
  66 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI  8  8       4 BE 113343019 15.40440 1182.6681   66 
  67 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74 38      15 FR 016373318 15.29320 1182.5554   67 
  68 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74 28      16 BE 110605619 15.29411 1181.8371   68 
  69 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  8  7       2 BE 109347320 15.32110 1181.6165   69 
  70 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 16  4       2 BE 115791319 15.39510 1181.5855   70 
  71 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 20 16  307468 BE 104959920 15.40160 1181.3576   71 
  72 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74 43      17 BE 118547015 15.29560 1180.6628   72 
  73 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74 50      18 BE 110603419 15.29580 1180.5054   73 



  74 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31 12       7 BE 110463519 15.36410 1180.3298   74 
  75 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 10  5       3 BE 103309816 15.32510 1178.8808   75 
  76 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER  7  3  301872 BE 205729920 15.36080 1178.5737   76 
  77 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74 55      19 BE 104430116 15.30260 1178.3056   77 
  78 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20 10       2 BE 114860919 15.37471 1177.5278   78 
  79 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI  8  3       5 BE 113342619 15.41560 1177.2499   79 
  80 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 41 34       4 BE 109267520 15.33360 1176.3210   80 
  81 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 16 10       3 BE 110347519 15.41010 1176.3042   81 
  82 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 21 11       7 BE 106858518 15.35200 1174.8956   82 
  83 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  7       5 BE 110064720 15.43320 1174.8760   83 
  84 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   6  1       3 BE 112738119 15.31100 1174.5428   84 
  85 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  3       6 BE 110064620 15.43380 1174.4304   85 
  85 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  5       7 BE 110060920 15.43380 1174.4304   85 
  87 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 12  9       3 BE 110128120 15.40570 1173.8494   87 
  88 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74 23      20 BE 103569116 15.31321 1173.1449   88 
  88 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74 32      21 BE 110603619 15.31321 1173.1449   88 
  90 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 15 13       2 BE 110471219 15.46569 1173.0435   90 
  91 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  8       8 BE 110062720 15.43590 1172.8733   91 
  92 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74 36      22 BE 104429716 15.31361 1172.8340   92 
  93 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 15  7       3 BE 104137116 15.47039 1172.5310   93 
  94 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31 21       8 BE 110016520 15.38290 1172.1104   94 
  95 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  9       9 BE 110060520 15.44110 1171.9854   95 
  96 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 16 16       4 BE 115792919 15.42180 1170.5490   96 
  97 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 15  6       4 BE 105783817 15.47319 1170.4857   97 
  98 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20  1       3 BE 116224719 15.39361 1169.2876   98 
  99 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  8  4       3 BE 109347120 15.34560 1168.8703   99 
 100 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31  1       9 BE 100428918 15.39150 1168.6442  100 
 101 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 41  4       5 BE 109263320 15.35250 1167.9543  101 
 102 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20 15       4 BE 109293020 15.40061 1167.0398  102 
 103 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 12  6       4 BE 110327819 15.42390 1166.2517  103 
 104 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 18  1       4 BE 113330519 15.36210 1163.5498  104 
 105 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 10  6       4 BE 109278120 15.36140 1163.3147  105 
 106 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74 72      23 BE 118504715 15.33521 1162.3624  106 
 107 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 20 18       2 BE 104951320 15.44430 1161.4985  107 
 108 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 41 35       6 BE 104984820 15.36510 1161.4366  108 
 109 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 21 21       8 BE 109310220 15.38200 1161.2516  109 
 110 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74 30      24 BE 110609619 15.34071 1161.2189  110 
 111 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  8  1       4 BE 110573619 15.36370 1161.2028  111 
 112 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 15  8       6 BE 109371320 15.42170 1160.9735  112 
 113 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31 11      10 BE 110462119 15.41020 1160.6602  113 
 114 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74 59      25 BE 110599219 15.34171 1160.4578  114 
 115 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 12  8       5 BE 110126820 15.44020 1160.1414  115 
 116 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 15  6       7 BE 109370720 15.43080 1157.2232  116 
 117 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31 22      11 BE 110020020 15.41490 1157.1876  117 
 118 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  6  3       3 BE 110514219 15.47560 1157.0080  118 
 119 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74 12      26 FR 009180920 15.35111 1156.3650  119 
 120 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 15  8       5 BE 216016016 15.50569 1155.7259  120 
 121 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31 27      12 BE 114699520 15.42100 1155.6427  121 
 122 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 16  1       5 BE 115790119 15.45520 1154.8458  122 
 123 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 41 23       7 BE 109268020 15.38220 1154.6188  123 
 124 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER  7  1       2 BE 104989220 15.41290 1154.4598  124 
 125 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 18  5       5 BE 109228420 15.38270 1154.0956  125 
 126 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 12  3       6 BE 107291219 15.45270 1153.9499  126 
 127 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74 40      27 FR 016378818 15.35500 1153.4345  127 
 128 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 41 12       8 BE 109261820 15.38420 1153.1310  128 
 129 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 16  7       6 BE 110346519 15.46290 1152.1734  129 
 130 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74  1      28 ES 001756918 15.36350 1150.0630  130 
 131 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31  6      13 BE 100428818 15.43270 1150.0133  131 
 132 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G 74 45      29 BE 103560616 15.37010 1148.1240  132 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY  (Route)       12-06-21  176 YEARLING         Amateurs:21 LACHER:11.20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 12  1  302971 BE 110018120 15.24200 1239.9905    1 
   2 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 15 14  304504 BE 109377020 15.25500 1238.6603    2 
   3 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  1  309619 BE 110061320 15.31420 1230.1112    3 
   4 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 15  1       2 BE 109375620 15.28240 1225.8615    4 
   5 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU  6  2  298080 BE 109277320 15.23110 1225.7419    5 
   6 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  2       2 BE 110061420 15.32590 1223.8711    6 
   7 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 15 12       3 BE 109372720 15.29130 1221.8444    7 
   8 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 14  9  298276 BE 105571120 15.24310 1219.8596    8 
   9 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 15  4       4 BE 109376620 15.29530 1218.5847    9 
  10 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  4  3  313044 BE 110084320 15.37580 1213.5056   10 
  11 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 14 14       2 BE 105571720 15.25490 1213.4084   11 
  12 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  4       3 BE 110060820 15.35400 1211.0261   12 
  13 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 38 24  298315 BE 109265220 15.27260 1205.6379   13 
  14 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 14 12  299990 BE 109311420 15.29390 1201.6423   14 
  15 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 15  5       5 BE 109372220 15.33430 1200.1734   15 
  16 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 12 10       2 BE 114699720 15.34060 1192.3298   16 
  17 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  6  1  297984 BE 109347520 15.30040 1191.6182   17 
  18 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 38 14       2 BE 104983320 15.30500 1189.2957   18 
  19 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 14  6       2 BE 109313720 15.32180 1189.0210   19 
  20 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11 10       4 BE 110060720 15.40480 1187.1894   20 
  21 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 12 12       3 BE 110019020 15.35160 1186.8804   21 
  22 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   3  3  295006 BE 109317220 15.28380 1186.5103   22 
  23 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU  6  6       2 BE 109276920 15.31310 1185.1302   23 
  24 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G  6  2  295087 FR 009184720 15.29111 1184.2085   24 
  25 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 38 23       3 BE 109264320 15.32040 1183.4766   25 
  26 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  6  5       2 BE 109347320 15.32110 1181.6165   26 
  27 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 10  6  307468 BE 104959920 15.40160 1181.3576   27 
  28 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER  7  3  301872 BE 205729920 15.36080 1178.5737   28 
  29 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 38 32       4 BE 109267520 15.33360 1176.3210   29 
  30 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  7       5 BE 110064720 15.43320 1174.8760   30 
  31 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  3       6 BE 110064620 15.43380 1174.4304   31 
  31 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  5       7 BE 110060920 15.43380 1174.4304   31 
  33 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL  5  2  306316 BE 110128120 15.40570 1173.8494   33 
  34 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  8       8 BE 110062720 15.43590 1172.8733   34 
  35 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 12  2       4 BE 110016520 15.38290 1172.1104   35 
  36 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  9       9 BE 110060520 15.44110 1171.9854   36 
  37 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  6  2       3 BE 109347120 15.34560 1168.8703   37 
  38 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 38  4       5 BE 109263320 15.35250 1167.9543   38 
  39 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 10  9  303549 BE 109293020 15.40061 1167.0398   39 
  40 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU  6  3       3 BE 109278120 15.36140 1163.3147   40 
  41 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 10  8       2 BE 104951320 15.44430 1161.4985   41 
  42 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 38 33       6 BE 104984820 15.36510 1161.4366   42 
  43 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 14 14       3 BE 109310220 15.38200 1161.2516   43 
  44 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 15  8       6 BE 109371320 15.42170 1160.9735   44 
  45 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL  5  1       2 BE 110126820 15.44020 1160.1414   45 
  46 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 15  6       7 BE 109370720 15.43080 1157.2232   46 
  47 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 12  3       5 BE 110020020 15.41490 1157.1876   47 
  48 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G  6  1       2 FR 009180920 15.35111 1156.3650   48 
  49 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 12  8       6 BE 114699520 15.42100 1155.6427   49 
  50 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 38 22       7 BE 109268020 15.38220 1154.6188   50 
  51 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER  7  1       2 BE 104989220 15.41290 1154.4598   51 
  52 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 14  1       3 BE 109228420 15.38270 1154.0956   52 
  53 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 38 12       8 BE 109261820 15.38420 1153.1310   53 
  54 GEORGES MICHAEL       MT-ST-G  6  5       3 FR 009180720 15.38091 1143.0761   54 
  55 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  4  2       2 BE 110082520 15.54440 1139.4467   55 
  56 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 14  8       4 BE 109311120 15.43430 1137.5466   56 
  57 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 38 34       9 BE 109266820 15.42480 1135.1408   57 
  58 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 15  3       8 BE 109376520 15.48330 1133.8820   58 
  59 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER  7  2       3 BE 109335920 15.46150 1133.7915   59 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


